
Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 80 Terrain: 5. Very hilly; lots of long climbs; Mileage: 80

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 > Start of route 0.1 0.0 > Start of route 0.1
0.1 R Mtn Hawk Way 0.0 0.1 R Mtn Hawk Way 0.0
0.1 L Hwy-12 E/Sonoma Hwy 2.4 0.1 L Hwy-12 E/Sonoma Hwy 2.4
2.5 R Oakmont Dr 1.5 2.5 R Oakmont Dr 1.5
4.0 L Valley Oaks Dr 0.1 4.0 L Valley Oaks Dr 0.1
4.2 R Pythian Rd 0.8 4.2 R Pythian Rd 0.8
5.0 R Hwy-12 E/Sonoma Hwy 2.3 5.0 R Hwy-12 E/Sonoma Hwy 2.3
7.3 R Warm Springs Rd 2.7 7.3 R Warm Springs Rd 2.7
10.0 L STY ON Warm Springs 2.4 10.0 L STY ON Warm Springs 2.4
12.4 L Arnold Dr 0.8 12.4 L Arnold Dr 0.8
13.2 L Dunbar Rd 0.5 13.2 L Dunbar Rd 0.5
13.7 R W Trinity Rd 3.4 13.7 R W Trinity Rd 3.4
17.1 L stay on Trinity Rd 3.9 17.1 L stay on Trinity Rd 3.9
21.0 L Dry Creek Rd 0.4 21.0 L Dry Creek Rd 0.4
21.5 L Oakville Grade Rd 3.3 21.5 L Oakville Grade Rd 3.3
24.7 L Hwy-29 N/St Helena Hwy 0.2 24.7 L Hwy-29 N/St Helena Hwy 0.2
24.9 R Oakville Cross Rd 2.5 24.9 R Oakville Cross Rd 2.5
27.5 L Silverado Trail 3.1 27.5 L Silverado Trail 3.1
30.6 R Hwy-128 E/Sage Canyon Rd 3.8 30.6 R Hwy-128 E/Sage Canyon Rd 3.8
34.4 L Chiles Pope Valley Rd 12.2 34.4 L Chiles Pope Valley Rd 12.2
46.7 R Pope Valley Rd 1.7 46.7 R Pope Valley Rd 1.7
48.4 L Ink Grade Rd 5.3 48.4 L Ink Grade Rd 5.3
53.7 R White Cottage Rd N 3.7 53.7 R White Cottage Rd N 3.7
57.3 R Deer Park Rd 4.1 57.3 R Deer Park Rd 4.1
61.4 L Silverado Trail 1.7 61.4 L Silverado Trail 1.7
63.1 R Pope St 0.9 63.1 R Pope St 0.9
64.0 R Main St 0.4 64.0 R Main St 0.4
64.4 L Madrona Ave 0.2 64.4 L Madrona Ave 0.2
64.6 R Spring Mtn Rd 5.2 64.6 R Spring Mtn Rd 5.2
69.8 > St Helena Rd 6.8 69.8 > St Helena Rd 6.8
76.6 L Calistoga Rd 2.9 76.6 L Calistoga Rd 2.9
79.4 L Monte Verde Dr 0.4 79.4 L Monte Verde Dr 0.4
79.9 L St Francis Rd 0.6 79.9 L St Francis Rd 0.6
80.5 L Evening Way 0.2 80.5 L Evening Way 0.2
80.7 R Mtn Hawk Way 0.1 80.7 R Mtn Hawk Way 0.1
80.7 E End of route 80.7 E End of route
Doug Schrock 318-3089 Doug Schrock 318-3089
Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/19485386 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/19485386
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